RIEGEL FEDERAL CREDIT UNION PROUDLY ANNOUNCES ITS

16TH ANNUAL GOLF OUTING

BENEFICIARIES

BLOOMSBURY VOLUNTEER FIRE CO. & OTTSVILLE VOLUNTEER FIRE CO



MONDAY, \overline{MAY} 17TH, 2021

OAK HILL GOLF COURSE MILFORD, NJ

IF YOU ARE INTERESTED IN PLAYING, PLEASE CONTACT DEB PHILLIPS @ 908-995-2326 OR DPHLIPS@RIEGELFCU.ORG

Monday, May 17th @ Oak Hill Golf Course Shotgun start 1:00 p.m.



Make your reservations now!!

We expect another full field of 90 golfers for this event! Don't miss it!

\$125 per golfer

Golf includes all of the following: Greens fees, cart, range balls, barbecue lunch, dinner, shirt, awards, raffles, and fabulous prizes for 1st, 2nd and 3rd place teams!

Schedule of events:

Registration, Driving Range and Lunch: 10:00 a.m. — 12:30 p.m. Shotgun Start: 1:00 p.m. Sharp Awards Ceremony and Dinner: Immediately following golf

Tournament Format: 4 Person Scramble. Awards for 1st, 2nd and 3rd place teams. If you do not have a foursome, the golf committee will assign you to a team. Appropriate Golf Attire is required – collared shirts, pants, skirts or shorts (no jeans).

RIEGEL FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

16TH ANNUAL GOLF OUTING MAY 17, 2021

RIEGEL FEDERAL CREDIT UNION GOLF OUTING REGISTRATION FORM \$125 PER PERSON – YOU WILL RECEIVE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT WHEN WE RECEIVE PAYMENT

RECUENT AUTING CALFER RECISTRATION FARM

	NALE	
INDIVIDUAL OR COMPANY	NAME	
ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE	ZIP
PHONE	E-MAIL	
PLAYER 1		<u>SIZES: S-XXXI</u> SHIRT SIZE:
PLAYER 2		SHIRT SIZE:
PLAYER 3		SHIRT SIZE:
PLAYER 4		SHIRT SIZE:
NO. OF PLAYERS	AMOUNT ENCLOSED	
RFCU GOLF OUT Hole Sponsor & Four Players Hole Sponsor \$250.00	ING SPONSOR/GOLFER I	REGISTRATION FORM \$ \$
Individual Player \$125.00 Donation		\$ \$
	AMOUNT ENG	CLOSED: \$
NAME OF SPONSOR:		

Reservations: Remittance MUST accompany all reservations and be received at Riegel Federal Credit Union – 515 Milford-Warren Glen Road – Milford, NJ 08848-1881 by May 10, 2021. Make checks payable to Riegel Federal Credit Union. We would like to limit the field to 90 golfers; therefore reservations will be accepted on a first-come, first-served basis. For directions and more information about the course, please visit www.oakhillgolf.com.